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% - FE

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
74.8 1 1 62.7 92 1 57.6 359 11 52.6 809 15 47.6 1423 16 42.6 21568 17
73.56 2 1 62.6 93 3 57.5 370 5 52.56 824 10 47.5 1439 20 42.5 2175 14
72.1 3 1 62.5 96 1 57. 4 375 4 52. 4 834 9 47. 4 1459 25 42. 4 2189 12
70.2 4 1 62. 4 97 2 57.3 379 4 52.3 843 10 47.3 1484 14 42.3 2201 15
69.7 5 1 62.3 99 2 57.2 383 7 52.2 853 10 47.2 1498 10 42.2 2216 8
69.2 6 1 62.2 101 3 57.1 390 7 52. 1 863 10 47 .1 1508 15 42.1 2224 15
69 .1 7 1 62.1 104 3 57.0 397 11 52.0 873 14 47.0 1523 18 42.0 2239 11
69.0 8 1 62.0 107 2 56.9 408 9 51.9 887 12 46.9 1541 17 41.9 2250 16
68.7 9 1 61.9 109 4 56.8 417 6 51.8 899 10 46.8 15568 11 41.8 2266 19
68.6 10 1 61.8 113 4 56.7 423 8 51.7 909 6 46 .7 1569 24 41.7 2285 19
68.3 11 1 61.6 17 8 56. 6 431 11 51.6 915 4 46.6 15693 15 41.6 2304 17
67.9 12 1 61.5 125 5 56.5 442 4 51.56 919 7 46.5 1608 9 41.5 2321 14
67.8 13 1 61.4 130 4 56. 4 446 10 51.4 926 14 46. 4 1617 15 41.4 2335 12
67.7 14 2 61.3 134 8 56.3 456 12 51.3 940 10 46.3 1632 16 41.3 2347 16
67.6 16 2 61.2 142 4 56.2 468 12 51.2 950 14 46.2 16438 18 41.2 2363 16
67.1 18 1 61.1 146 7 56. 1 480 11 51.1 964 9 46. 1 1666 13 41.1 2379 13
67.0 19 2 61.0 153 3 56.0 491 11 51.0 973 12 46.0 1679 12 41.0 2392 8
66.7 21 1 60.9 156 4 55.9 502 13 50.9 985 15 45.9 1691 26 40.9 2400 14
66. 6 22 1 60.8 160 1 55.8 515 11 50.8 1000 11 45.8 1717 12 40.8 2414 1
66. 4 23 2 60.7 161 1 55.7 526 9 50.7 1011 15 45.7 1729 16 40.7 2421 10
66.3 25 2 60.6 162 7 55.6 535 3 50.6 1026 13 45.6 1745 8 40.6 2431 11
66.2 27 5 60.5 169 6 55.5 538 13 50.5 1039 9 45.5 17563 19 40.5 2442 12
66.1 32 1 60. 4 175 4 55. 4 551 6 50. 4 1048 16 45. 4 1772 11 40. 4 2454 15
66.0 33 3 60.3 179 9 55.3 557 6 50.3 1064 9 45.3 1783 12 40.3 2469 14
65.9 36 1 60.2 188 6 55.2 563 15 50.2 1073 15 45.2 1795 15 40. 2 2483 12
65.8 37 1 60. 1 194 5 55 .1 578 7 50. 1 1088 15 45 .1 1810 16 40. 1 2495 11
65.6 38 1 60.0 199 6 55.0 585 7 50.0 1103 16 45.0 1826 10 40.0 2506 14
65.5 39 3 59.9 205 6 54.9 592 9 49.9 1119 15 44.9 1836 12 39.9 2520 14
65.3 42 3 59.8 211 7 54.8 601 12 49 .8 1134 10 44.8 18438 9 39.8 2534 13
65.2 45 1 59.7 218 9 54.7 613 7 49 .7 1144 11 44.7 18567 16 39.7 2547 10
65.1 46 3 59.6 2217 4 54.6 620 7 49.6 11565 11 44.6 1873 16 39.6 25567 11
65.0 49 3 59.5 231 8 54.5 627 8 49.5 1166 12 44.5 1889 15 39.56 2568 12
64.8 52 2 59. 4 239 3 54.4 635 11 49 .4 1178 9 44.4 1904 14 39. 4 2580 22
64.7 54 1 59.3 242 12 54.3 646 10 49 .3 1187 15 44.3 1918 25 39.3 2602 9
64.5 55 3 59.2 254 5 54.2 656 4 49.2 1202 10 44.2 1943 10 39.2 2611 6
64.4 58 1 59. 1 259 7 54 .1 660 14 49 .1 1212 14 44 .1 19563 15 39.1 2617 14
64.3 59 2 59.0 266 4 54.0 674 9 49.0 1226 17 44.0 1968 11 39.0 2631 10
64.2 61 2 58.9 270 5 53.9 683 10 48.9 1243 15 43.9 1979 10 38.9 2641 11
64.1 63 2 58.8 275 2 53.8 693 11 48.8 12568 12 43.8 1989 12 38.8 2652 14
63.9 65 3 58.7 2717 9 53.7 704 9 48 .17 1270 15 43 .17 2001 8 38.7 2666 6
63.8 68 3 58.6 286 8 53.6 713 12 48.6 1285 17 43. 6 2009 14 38.6 2672 17
63.7 71 1 58.5 294 11 53.5 725 11 48.5 1302 11 43.5 2023 17 38.56 2689 11
63.6 72 2 58. 4 305 5 53. 4 736 9 48. 4 1313 8 43 .4 2040 18 38. 4 2700 12
63.5 74 2 58.3 310 7 53.3 745 14 48.3 1321 17 43.3 2058 15 38.3 2712 9
63. 4 76 3 58.2 317 4 53.2 759 12 48.2 1338 13 43 .2 2073 14 38.2 2721 18
63.3 79 3 58. 1 321 3 53 .1 771 8 48 .1 13561 13 43 .1 2087 17 38. 1 2739 15
63.2 82 1 58.0 324 6 53.0 779 7 48.0 1364 14 43.0 2104 18 38.0 2754 12
63.0 83 1 57.9 330 12 52.9 786 7 47.9 1378 20 42.9 2122 13 37.9 2766 10
62.9 84 2 57.8 342 5 52.8 793 4 47.8 1398 16 42.8 2135 8 37.8 2776 12
62.8 86 6 57.17 347 12 52.17 197 12 47.7 1414 9 42.7 2143 15 37.17 2788 10




% - FE

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B £
37.6 2798 7 32.6 3211 4 22.0 3345
37.56 2805 10 32.56 32156 5
37. 4 28156 15 32. 4 3220 2
37.3 2830 17 32.3 3222 5
37.2 2847 11 32.2 3227 7
37.1 2858 11 32.1 3234 4
37.0 2869 8 32.0 3238 3
36.9 2877 14 31.9 3241 2
36.8 2891 7 31.8 3243 5
36.7 2898 5 31.7 3248 3
36.6 2903 16 31.6 3251 6
36.5 2919 10 31.56 3257 3
36. 4 2929 3 31.4 3260 4
36.3 2932 9 31.3 3264 3
36.2 2941 8 31.2 3267 5
36. 1 2949 16 31.1 3272 5
36.0 2965 8 31.0 32717 4
35.9 2973 7 30.9 3281 5
35. 8 2980 12 30.8 3286 2
35.7 2992 7 30.7 3288 3
35.6 2999 9 30.6 3291 5
35.56 3008 9 30.56 3296 2
35. 4 3017 9 30. 4 3298 1
35.3 3026 5 30.3 3299 1
35.2 3031 8 30.2 3300 1
35. 1 3039 10 30.1 3301 3
35.0 3049 8 30.0 3304 3
34.9 30567 5 29.8 3307 1
34.8 3062 10 29.6 3308 3
34.7 3072 8 29. 4 3311 2
34.6 3080 12 29.3 3313 4
34.56 3092 5 29.2 3317 2
34. 4 3097 4 29.1 3319 3
34.3 3101 10 29.0 3322 1
34.2 3111 3 28.9 3323 1
34.1 3114 4 28.8 3324 1
34.0 3118 8 28.17 33256 1
33.9 3126 9 28.6 3326 1
33.8 3135 7 28.5 3327 1
33.7 3142 3 28. 4 3328 1
33.6 3145 2 28.3 3329 2
33.56 3147 11 28.2 3331 3
33. 4 31568 7 27.9 3334 2
33.3 3165 4 27.7 3336 2
33.2 3169 10 27.5 3338 2
33.1 3179 3 27.0 3340 1
33.0 3182 7 26. 4 3341 1
32.9 3189 6 26. 1 3342 1
32.8 3195 6 25.8 3343 1
32.17 3201 10 24.9 3344 1




